County: MARION Voter Status Summary Report pate : 7/3/2025 10:06:47 AM
Report No. : VR-009

User Name : King, Phillip A

Last Transaction Up To : 7/3/2025

Voter Status

Reasons

Voter Count

Active

Inactive

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active Original Registration
OMYV Original Registration
Unpend - 18 years old

Update Absentee Request
Update Address DMV

Update Address DMV (ERIC)
Update Administrative Address Change
Update Clerical Administrative
Update Confirmation Card
Update Dist/Annex Correction
Update Federal Elections Only
Update Hand Corrected Label
Update Inactive Rule Change
Update Individual Notice
Update Merge Voter

Update NCOA

Update Party OMV

Update Registration Card
Update Returned Ballot
Update Returned Mail

Update Same Info Per Voter
Update Signature Link

Update Voter Notification Card
NO REASON

Inactive - Administrative

Inactive - Administrative (ERIC)
Inactive Challenge Address

Inactive Challenged Signature
Inactive DMV

Inactive DMV (ERIC)

Inactive Election Letter

Inactive Incarcerated

Inactive Incomplete Address
Inactive Individual Voter Notice
Inactive Merged Inactive

Inactive More Information Needed
Inactive NCOA

Inactive Name Change

Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Non Citizen USA

Inactive Not At Address Per Occupant
Inactive Out of County

Inactive Returned Confirmation Card
Inactive Returned Mail

Voter Count Total

10795
23084
10443
460
51330
2656
160
10996
2389
10

13

6

780
1969
46
27366
678
67391
6536
700
2342
1
1573
5655

227379

303
498
215
3517
291
1355
53
127
4

79

3

24
9640
210

206
18
68

570
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